Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 7
 © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAA000013Z
Revision No:
3
This is to certify:
That the Peripheral Equipment
with type designation(s)
eX705, eX707, eX707G, eX710, eX710G, eX715, eX721, eXware703, eXware705, eXware707,
eXware707Q
Issued to
Exor International S.p.A.
San Giovanni Lupatoto VR, VR, Italy
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Type Temperature Humidity Vibration EMC Enclosure
eX705 C B A B C / IP66 (front), IP20 (rear)
eX707 C B A B C / IP66 (front), IP20 (rear)
eX707G C B A B C / IP66 (front), IP20 (rear)
eX710 C B A B C / IP66 (front), IP20 (rear)
eX710G C B A B C / IP66 (front), IP20 (rear)
eX715 C B A B C / IP66 (front), IP20 (rear)
eX721 C B A B C / IP66 (front), IP20 (rear)
eXware703 C B A B A / IP20
eXware705 C B A B C / IP67
eXware707 C B A B A / IP20
eXware707Q C B A B A / IP20
Issued at Hamburg  on 2019-02-20
for DNV GL
Joannis Papanuskas
This Certificate is valid until 2023-06-19.
DNV GL local station: Venice
Approval Engineer: Marco Rinkel
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Job Id: 262.1-023796-4
Certificate No: TAA000013Z
Revision No: 3
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 7
Product description
Power supply voltage 24 Vdc
Model name Description
eX705 - 5” TFT color display, resolution 800x480 pixel, 64K colors.
- Dimmable LED backlight
- Projected capacitive touchscreen. True glass design. Multitouch operation
- 2 Ethernet ports
- SD Card slot
- 1 Plug-in module slot for system expansion
- Standard Compass Safe Distance: Standard: 15 cm, Steering: 10 cm
eX707 - 7” TFT color display, resolution 800x480 pixel, 16M colors.
- Dimmable LED backlight
- Projected capacitive touchscreen. True glass design. Multitouch operation
- 3 Ethernet ports
- SD Card slot
- 2 Plug-in module slots for system expansion
- Standard Compass Safe Distance: Standard: 85 cm, Steering: 40 cm
eX707G - 7” TFT color display, resolution 800x480 pixel, 16M colors, high brightness
- Dimmable LED backlight
- Projected capacitive touchscreen. True glass design. Multitouch operation
- 3 Ethernet ports
- SD Card slot
- 2 Plug-in module slots for system expansion
- Standard Compass Safe Distance: Standard: 30 cm, Steering: 20 cm
eX710 - 10.1” TFT color display, resolution 1280x800 pixel, 16M colors.
- Dimmable LED backlight
- Projected capacitive touchscreen. True glass design. Multitouch operation
- 3 Ethernet ports
- SD Card slot
- 2 Plug-in module slots for system expansion
- Standard Compass Safe Distance: Standard: 115 cm, Steering: 75 cm
eX710G - 10.1” TFT color display, resolution 1280x800 pixel, 16M colors, high brightness